Serie D Regionale Maschile 2022/2023 (Liguria) - Girone unico

classifica completa 9° giornata

SQUADRA
Clapsy Albisola

2
m Admo Volley
, Volley Uscio Rapallo
Imperia Volley

Trestellevillaggio Volley

e Sant'antonio

@ Pallavolo Futura Avis Bertoni
&g Colombo Genova

Volleyscrivia

Mg Axa Maremola Volley

risultati della 9° giornata

21/01/2023 21:00
PALASPORT BESIO 1 - VIA ALLA
MASSA - ALBISOLA SUPERIORE

22/01/2023 20:00
LICEO LANFRANCONI - VIA Al
CANTIERI 2 - GENOVA - VOLTRI

21/01/2023 18:00
ISTITUTO NAUTICO S.GIORGIO -
CALATA DARSENA GENOVA -

21/01/2023 20:00
PALASPORT BUSALLA - PIAZZA
EUROPA - BUSALLA

22/01/2023 19:00
CENTRO BENEDETTO
ACQUARONE VIALE S. PIO X, 39

www.amis-admo.it
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Clapsy Albisola

Sant'antonio

Colombo Genova

Volleyscrivia

Trestellevillaggio Volley

o
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P SV SP
1 25 4
2 23 7
3 18 10
2 21 16
4 16 16
5 17 17
5 16 20
7 10 21
7 8 22
9 6 27

3-0
25-21 28-26 25-11

3-1

23-25 25-13 25-21 25-22
2-3

25-21 13-25 25-19 16-25 17-19

3-1

27-25 23-25 25-20 25-13
0-3

16-25 22-25 16-25

O

1%&[ Axa Maremola Volley
(g

@

Qs PF PS
6,250 724 569
3,286 718 580
1,800 637 625
1,313 803 762
1,000 720 694
1,000 767 726
0,800 746 772
0,476 598 727
0,364 606 700
0,222 630 794

Volley Uscio Rapallo

Pallavolo Futura Avis Bertoni

Imperia Volley

Admo Volley

QP
1,272

1,238

1,019

1,054

1,037

1,056

0,966

0,823

0,866

0,793

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

